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Australian Government

Every Australian online.
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A partnership between the
NSW Government and Telstra
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Month Course Day/Date Time
August Be Connected - Using a Computer Mon 6 Aug 2.30pm-
3.30pm
Tech Savvy — Using an Android tablet  |Mon 13 Aug 2.30pm-
4.30pm
Be Connected — Using a mouse Mon 20 Aug 2.30pm-
3.30pm
September Be Connected — Using a touchscreen Mon 3 Sept 2.30pm-
3.30pm
Tech Savvy — Using an iPad Mon 10 Sept  |2.30pm-
4.30pm
Be Connected — Using Email Mon 17 Sept ~ |2.30pm-
3.30pm
October Be Connected — Using the Internet Mon 15 Oct 2.30pm-
3.30pm
Tech Savvy — Using a smartphone Mon 22 Oct 2.30pm-
4.30pm
Be Connected — Internet Safety Mon 29 Oct 2.30pm-
3.30pm
November Be Connected — Using search engines [Mon 12 Nov 2.30pm-
3.30pm
Tech Savvy — Introduction to Social Mon 19 Nov 2.30pm-
Media 4.30pm
Be Connected — Using Online Forms Mon 26 Nov 2.30pm-
3.30pm
December Be Connected — Using Facebook Mon 3 Dec 2.30pm-
3.30pm
Tech Savvy — Introduction to the Mon 10 Dec 2.30pm-
Internet 4.30pm
Be Connected — Using Skype and Mon 17 Dec 2.30pm-
Facetime 3.30pm
Bookings essential




